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TECHNOLOGY

Technical Information of 86200001009

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage

Series

Number of Circuits

Fuseholder Type

Fuse Size

Current Rating

Contact Finish

86200001009

Hamlin / Littelfuse

250V

862

Holder

86200001009

Hamlin / Littelfuse

FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 10A PCB

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

5mm x 20mm, 1/4" Dia x 1-1/4" L (6.35mm x 31.8mm)

10A

Tin

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Termination Style

Orientation

Mounting Type

Fuse Type

For Use With/Related Products

Contact Material

86200001009 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Circuit Protection

FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 10A PCB

500

PC Pin

Horizontal

PCB

Cartridge

5mm x 20mm, 3AG

Copper Alloy

86200001009 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 86200001009 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 86200001009 Hamlin / Littelfuse
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 86200001009 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 86200001009
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Part Number

862003-1

8620-2M

8620 0601000

8620 060100

8620012CY SL0O05

862003 SL0O05

8620-2M SOP8

8620

8620-1M

862004 SLOO5

Description

LGH 7 PIN MINI CIRCLR PLUG KIT

8620-2M XICOR

CBL 4COND 16AWG

CABLE 4 COND 16AWG 100

20 AWG 12C SHIELDED 10

20 AWG 3C UNSHIELDED 10

8620-2M SOP8 RAYCHEM/O

DC ELECT LOAD 120V 480A 3000W

8620-1M XICOR

20 AWG 4C UNSHIELDED 10

GUIDE PC BOARD NYLON 2" LONG

LGH 7 PIN MINI CIRCLR PLUG KIT

20 AWG 2C SHIELDED 10

CBL 4COND 16AWG

20 AWG 3C SHIELDED 10

CBL 4COND 16AWG

20 AWG/2 COND UNSHIELDED 10'

FLUX REMOVER CAN 12 OZ

CONN RCPT 7POS 16AWG STR BLKHEAD

VPE,REC,8620,SNSAT 15.9X101.6X15

Manufacturer

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

XICOR

Belden

Belden

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

RAYCHEM/O

B&K Precision

XICOR

Alpha Wire

Keystone Electronics Corp.

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Alpha Wire

Belden

Alpha Wire

Belden

Alpha Wire

ACL Staticide, Inc.

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Laird Technologies
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86200001009 Electronics
Supplier 86200001009
86200001009 Picture

Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

86200001009 Components

Order 86200001009 Online

86200001009 PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

1750 pcs

500 pcs

6 pcs

500 pcs

9 pcs

1672 pcs

1 pcs

1700 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

7 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

22 pcs

14 pcs

500 pcs
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